
Division of Natural Heritage 

Administrative Staff 
     (*all 217 prefixes*) 

Name Title Office 
Phone 

State Cell 
Phone 

Email 

 

Administration 
Ann Holtrop Chief 785-4325 836-0643   Ann.Holtrop@illinois.gov 

Tammie Reynolds Exec Secretary I 524-4162  Tammie.L.Reynolds@illinois.gov 

Sandra Yost Office Coordinator 785-8291  Sandra.Yost@illinois.gov 

 

Aquatic Ecology  
Brian Metzke Aquatic Ecologist 557-9251 836-0680 Brian.Metzke@illinois.gov 

 

Endangered Species Program  
Joe Kath Program Manager 785-8764 993-2177 Joe.Kath@illinois.gov 

Heather Osborn Incidental Take Coordinator 782-2456 720-8910 Heather.Osborn@illinois.gov 

Michelle Bloomquist Species Recovery Specialist 782-4919 670-3887 Michelle.Bloomquist@illinois.gov 

 

GIS Staff  
Andrew Hulin GIS Analyst 558-2031  Andrew.Hulin@illinois.gov 

 

Illinois Wildlife Action Plan (IWAP) 

Leon Hinz Coordinator 785-8297 622-7749 Leon.Hinz@illinois.gov 

 

INHS Team  
Tyler Schartel Visiting Assistant Scientist 782-0437  Tyler.Schartel@illinois.gov 

 

Natural Areas Program  
Vacant Program Manager    

Phil Cox Plant Ecologist 524-9506 720-0924 Phil.Cox@illinois.gov 

 

Natural Heritage Database  
Tara Kieninger Program Manager 782-2685  Tara.Kieninger@illinois.gov 

Natalia Maass INHS Liaison / Data Manager 782-2954  Natalia.Maass@illinois.gov 

 

Graduate Public Service Interns (GPSI) / University of Illinois - Springfield 

Alysha Davis Heritage Database Intern 785-7932  Alysha.Davis@illinois.gov 
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